
Brian Craig 6221515253
9.9 kW 11 de Abril de 2024

1E 525970200997

2,795 kW/h $ 10,279

18 2,936 kW/h $27

99.74 % BIMESTRE $ 10,252

$61,674.36 MXN $163.26 MXN $61,511.10 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

2.9 AÑOS 550 W 18 50.4 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

35.0 %



Propuesta 1 11 de Abril de 2024 26 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Brian Craig  
6221515253

perforiegos@hotmail.com

18 Connera 550W

18 Estructura PTR

18 Montaje de MFV

1 Caja Comb PH1-4

1 Tramite

1 Beyond inverter 8kW

1 Verificacion UVIE

Subtotal $ 175,650.03

TOTAL (MXN) $ 175,650.03

3318030963 www.psrenergeo.com.mx omarvaladez.7@gmail.com



1 $ 61,674.36 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 61,511.10 $ 61,511.10 $ -114,138.93

2 $ 63,524.59 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 63,356.43 $ 63,356.43 $ -50,782.50

3 $ 65,430.33 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 65,257.13 $ 65,257.13 $ 14,474.63

4 $ 67,393.24 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 67,214.84 $ 67,214.84 $ 81,689.47

5 $ 69,415.04 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 69,231.28 $ 69,231.28 $ 150,920.75

6 $ 71,497.49 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 71,308.22 $ 71,308.22 $ 222,228.98

7 $ 73,642.41 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 73,447.47 $ 73,447.47 $ 295,676.45

8 $ 75,851.68 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 75,650.89 $ 75,650.89 $ 371,327.34

9 $ 78,127.23 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 77,920.42 $ 77,920.42 $ 449,247.76

10 $ 80,471.05 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 80,258.03 $ 80,258.03 $ 529,505.80

11 $ 82,885.18 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 82,665.77 $ 82,665.77 $ 612,171.57

12 $ 85,371.74 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 85,145.75 $ 85,145.75 $ 697,317.32

13 $ 87,932.89 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 87,700.12 $ 87,700.12 $ 785,017.44

14 $ 90,570.88 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 90,331.12 $ 90,331.12 $ 875,348.56

15 $ 93,288.00 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 93,041.06 $ 93,041.06 $ 968,389.62

16 $ 96,086.64 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 95,832.29 $ 95,832.29 $ 1,064,221.91

17 $ 98,969.24 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 98,707.26 $ 98,707.26 $ 1,162,929.17

18 $ 101,938.32 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 101,668.48 $ 101,668.48 $ 1,264,597.64

19 $ 104,996.47 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 104,718.53 $ 104,718.53 $ 1,369,316.17

20 $ 108,146.36 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 107,860.09 $ 107,860.09 $ 1,477,176.26

21 $ 111,390.75 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 111,095.89 $ 111,095.89 $ 1,588,272.15

22 $ 114,732.48 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 114,428.77 $ 114,428.77 $ 1,702,700.92

23 $ 118,174.45 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 117,861.63 $ 117,861.63 $ 1,820,562.54

24 $ 121,719.68 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 121,397.48 $ 121,397.48 $ 1,941,960.02

25 $ 125,371.28 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 125,039.40 $ 125,039.40 $ 2,066,999.42

Miguel de la Madrid 101


